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General information about company

Scrip code

538476

Name of the company

Capital Trade Links Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///E:/Local%20disc%20E/DATA/01%20CTL/2016-17/Quarterly%20compliances/Sept%20Qtr/SHP_sep_2016/SHP_sept..html

2017



11/07/2018

SHP_sept..html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 14923000 14923000 |{29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
romoter
Group
(B) Public 720 36057000 36057000 |70.73 36057000 36057000 | 70.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 724 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin; conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying - (X bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 29.27 14923000 | 100 14923000
Group
(B) Public 70.73 980000 |2.72 34493377
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15903000 | 31.19 49416377
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully p§1d paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held Total Votin
) Asa%of X egry rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individnals/Hindu 14923000 14923000 | 29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
undivided Family
(SX];(_IT)OMI 4 14923000 14923000 | 29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 14923000 14923000 | 29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 18204 18204 0.04 18204 18204 0.04
Banks
Sub-Total 1 18204 18204 |0.04 18204 18204 | 0.04
B)(1D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | 56, 8301338 8301338 | 16.28 8301338 8301338 | 16.28
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |46 22727981 22727981 |44.58 22727981 22727981 |44.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 111 5009477 5009477 |9.83 5009477 5009477 |9.83
(specify)
(Sgl)bgl;otal 719 36038796 36038796 | 70.69 36038796 36038796 | 70.69
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 720 36057000 36057000 | 70.73 36057000 36057000 | 70.73
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 724 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 724 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
ShA No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
U e:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬁ erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
securities 1 i) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID*HX) As a % orm (XIV)
X) No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 29.27 14923000 | 100 14923000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 2927 14923000 | 100 14923000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.27 14923000 | 100 14923000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0.04 0 0 18204
f‘l“)b‘T"t"‘l (B) 0.04 0 0 18204
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.28 0 0 8237715
(a(ii)) 44.58 0 0 21227981
(e) 9.83 980000 | 19.56 5009477
f‘;‘)b‘TOt"‘l (B) 70.69 980000 |2.72 34475173
Total Public
Shareholding
70.73 980000 |2.72 34493377
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 15903000 | 31.19 49416377
Total
(A+B+C) 100 15903000 | 31.19 49416377
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHAN KUMAR &
SONS HUF

NEERAJ KUMAR &
SONS HUF

NEERAJ
GARG

KRISHAN KUMAR
NAGPAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAIHK6654C

AAFHN7310F

ADHPG6394B

ABDPN7191F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7610900

7292100

10000

10000

14923000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7610900

7292100

10000

10000

14923000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.93

14.3

0.02

0.02

29.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7610900

7292100

10000

10000

14923000

Class eg:y

Total

7610900

7292100

10000

10000

14923000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.93

143

0.02

0.02

29.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.93

14.3

0.02

0.02

29.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7610900

7292100

10000

10000

14923000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

file:///E:/Local%20disc%20E/DATA/01%20CTL/2016-17/Quarterly%20compliances/Sept%20Qtr/SHP_sep_2016/SHP_sept..html

7717



11/07/2018

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7610900

7292100

10000

10000

14923000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
PAWAN KAILASH KAILASH RUKMANI AASHISH
gﬁ;‘:h‘(’ﬁgfs @  |KUMAR CHAND CHAND DEVI kﬁ%&’i ?{‘SII\IIIJAY KUMAR
MITTAL MITTAL MITTAL MITTAL GOENKA
PAN (I) AAAPM5556H | AAAHK4155) | AALPMI1539P | AAIPD0510G | AALPM1639A | AARPI1511G | BOCPG5241L
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 1520620 1535550 1773300 1266770 642237 726286 642960
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1520620 1535550 1773300 1266770 642237 726286 642960
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.98 3.01 3.48 2.48 1.26 1.42 1.26
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1520620 1535550 1773300 1266770 642237 726286 642960

Class eg:y
Total 1520620 1535550 1773300 1266770 642237 726286 642960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.98 3.01 3.48 2.48 1.26 1.42 1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a .98 3.01 348 2.48 1.26 1.42 1.26
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity | 1520620 1535550 1773300 1266770 642237 726286 642960

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL
ARORA

JATIN
MADANI

ROHIT
MITTAL

PAWAN KUMAR
MITTAL

AJAY
ARORA

HARMESH
ARORA

PAN (II)

AAVPA9903D

ASBPM1649]

APTPMS8802N

AABHP8286N

AAVPA9906G

ABDPA7379Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

550000

719505

750000

1671458

550000

550000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

550000

719505

750000

1671458

550000

550000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.41

1.47

3.28

1.08

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

550000

719505

750000

1671458

550000

550000

Class eg:y

Total

550000

719505

750000

1671458

550000

550000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.41

1.47

3.28

1.08

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.41

1.47

3.28

1.08

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

550000

719505

750000

1671458

550000

550000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12898686
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 12898686
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 253
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 12898686

Class eg:y

Total 12898686

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 253

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 25.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity | 12898686
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NUTEK INDIA LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACN2270L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

21

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

560000

374040

374040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

560000

374040

374040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.73

0.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

560000

374040

374040

Class eg:y

Total

560000

374040

374040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

0.73

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

560000

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in 560000 374040 374040
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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