General information about company								
Scrip code	538476							
Name of the company	Capital Trade Links Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

1

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table 1 - Summary Statement noturing of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rig) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	14923000			14923000	29.27	14923000		14923000	29.27	
(B)	Public	720	36057000			36057000	70.73	36057000		36057000	70.73	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	724	50980000			50980000	100	50980000		50980000	100	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities			
	Category	of Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares% assuming full conversion of outstanding securities and Warrants (Xi)Locke (XII)No. Ofconvertible securities (as a 	% assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.27	14923000	100			14923000
(B)	Public				70.73	980000	2.72			34493377
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	15903000	31.19			49416377

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian		r	T	1	1	1	1	-	n	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	14923000			14923000	29.27	14923000		14923000	29.27
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	14923000			14923000	29.27	14923000		14923000	29.27
(2)	Foreign		r	1	1	1	1	1	-	n	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	14923000			14923000	29.27	14923000		14923000	29.27
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder	1			1	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	18204			18204	0.04	18204		18204	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	18204			18204	0.04	18204		18204	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions	•			•	•	•	•		•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	562	8301338			8301338	16.28	8301338		8301338	16.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	46	22727981			22727981	44.58	22727981		22727981	44.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	111	5009477			5009477	9.83	5009477		5009477	9.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		719	36038796			36038796	70.69	36038796		36038796	70.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		720	36057000			36057000	70.73	36057000		36057000	70.73
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		724	50980000			50980000	100	50980000		50980000	100
Total (A+B+C)		724	50980000			50980000	100	50980000		50980000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pr	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ոթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pr	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				29.27	14923000	100			14923000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.27	14923000	100			14923000
(2)	Foreign		•	-		•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.27	14923000	100			14923000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.04	0	0			18204
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04	0	0			18204
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.28	0	0			8237715
(a(ii))				44.58	0	0			21227981
(e)				9.83	980000	19.56			5009477
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.69	980000	2.72			34475173
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				70.73	980000	2.72			34493377
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	15903000	31.19			49416377
Total (A+B+C)				100	15903000	31.19			49416377

		ndividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHAN KUMAR & SONS HUF	NEERAJ KUMAR & SONS HUF	NEERAJ GARG	KRISHAN KUMAR NAGPAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIHK6654C	AAFHN7310F	ADHPG6394B	ABDPN7191F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7610900	7292100	10000	10000	14923000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7610900	7292100	10000	10000	14923000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.93	14.3	0.02	0.02	29.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	7610900	7292100	10000	10000	14923000
Class eg:y					
Total	7610900	7292100	10000	10000	14923000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.93	14.3	0.02	0.02	29.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.93	14.3	0.02	0.02	29.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	7610900	7292100	10000	10000	14923000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)	•		
No. (a)					

SHP_sept..html

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7610900	7292100	10000	10000	14923000						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	KAILASH CHAND MITTAL	KAILASH CHAND MITTAL	RUKMANI DEVI MITTAL	LALITA MITTAL	SANJAY JAIN	AASHISH KUMAR GOENKA
PAN (II)	AAAPM5556H	AAAHK4155J	AALPM1539P	AAIPD0510G	AALPM1639A	AARPJ1511G	BOCPG5241L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1520620	1535550	1773300	1266770	642237	726286	642960
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1520620	1535550	1773300	1266770	642237	726286	642960
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	3.01	3.48	2.48	1.26	1.42	1.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	1520620	1535550	1773300	1266770	642237	726286	642960
Class eg:y							
Total	1520620	1535550	1773300	1266770	642237	726286	642960
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.98	3.01	3.48	2.48	1.26	1.42	1.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	3.01	3.48	2.48	1.26	1.42	1.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	1520620	1535550	1773300	1266770	642237	726286	642960

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL ARORA	JATIN MADANI	ROHIT MITTAL	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	AJAY ARORA	HARMESH ARORA
PAN (II)	AAVPA9903D	ASBPM1649J	APTPM8802N	AABHP8286N	AAVPA9906G	ABDPA7379Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	550000	719505	750000	1671458	550000	550000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	550000	719505	750000	1671458	550000	550000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.41	1.47	3.28	1.08	1.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	550000	719505	750000	1671458	550000	550000
Class eg:y						
Total	550000	719505	750000	1671458	550000	550000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.41	1.47	3.28	1.08	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.41	1.47	3.28	1.08	1.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	550000	719505	750000	1671458	550000	550000

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12898686
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12898686
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	12898686
Class eg:y	
Total	12898686
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12898686

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NUTEK INDIA LTD		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACN2270L		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	21	21				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	560000	374040	374040				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	560000	374040	374040				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	0.73	0.73				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	560000	374040	374040				
Class eg:y							
Total	560000	374040	374040				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	0.73	0.73				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a							
% assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	0.73	0.73				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		0.73	0.73				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	560000	374040	374040			
Reason for not prov	on for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

11/07/2018

SHP_sept..html